
* LA COUVINOISE            * LORRIS            09-05-21 * Lâcher:07.30             S:0006 * 
* COUVIN                   * 29 VIEUX                   * Base  : 317000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  2 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     18 12  280971 BE1151439-19 10.42161 1461.3483      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       11  6  288153 BE1147981-15 10.49090 1446.9144      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       11 10       2 BE1155107-16 10.53580 1412.7455      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       11  9       3 BE1151884-19 10.53590 1412.6301      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       11  3       4 BE1151873-19 10.54040 1412.0533      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       11  5       5 BE1155099-16 10.54060 1411.8226      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       11  1       6 BE1147985-15 10.54070 1411.7074      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     18  4       2 BE1123334-18 10.50101 1403.6736      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     18 17       3 BE1123374-18 11.00291 1334.8742      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     18  7       4 BE1123345-18 11.02511 1320.0319      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * LORRIS            09-05-21 * Lâcher:07.30             S:0006 * 
* COUVIN                   * 40 VIEUX-YEARLING          * Base  : 317000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  2 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     26 20  280971 BE1151439-19 10.42161 1461.3483      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       14 10  288153 BE1013781-20 10.48130 1453.7274      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       14  8       2 BE1147981-15 10.49090 1446.9144      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       14 13       3 BE1155107-16 10.53580 1412.7455      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       14 12       4 BE1151884-19 10.53590 1412.6301      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       14  5       5 BE1151873-19 10.54040 1412.0533      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       14  7       6 BE1155099-16 10.54060 1411.8226      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       14  1       7 BE1147985-15 10.54070 1411.7074      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     26  4       2 BE1123334-18 10.50101 1403.6736      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     26 25       3 BE1123374-18 11.00291 1334.8742      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     26  7       4 BE1123345-18 11.02511 1320.0319      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     26 13       5 BE1151445-19 11.05211 1304.7078      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     26 22       6 BE1151456-19 11.07431 1290.5252      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     26  8       7 BE1151449-19 11.09351 1279.5546      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * LORRIS            09-05-21 * Lâcher:07.30             S:0006 * 
* COUVIN                   * 11 YEARLING                * Base  : 317000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  2 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        3  3  288153 BE1013781-20 10.48130 1453.7274      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        3  2       2 BE1013782-20 11.51500 1100.5207      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        3  1       3 BE1013773-20 16.31360 17.0739,5      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * sezanne           09-05-21 * Lâcher:07.30             S:0007 * 
* COUVIN                   * 97 VIEUX                   * Base  : 192000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  5 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        9  2  166317 BE1122616-18 09.16170 1564.8455      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  2  156646 BE1151576-19 09.13330 1512.7571      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30 17  158622 BE1151450-19 09.15182 1506.3341      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30 28       2 BE1123596-18 09.15442 1500.1608      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30  1       3 BE2001038-19 09.16252 1490.5281      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12 12       2 BE1122573-18 09.15110 1489.2664      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30 14       4 BE1123378-18 09.16402 1487.0348      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30 16       5 BE1147333-15 09.17122 1479.6368      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  1       3 BE1154932-17 09.20090 1422.1153      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     15  2  156727 BE1151868-19 09.20220 1420.0574      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 30  159558 BE1155626-17 09.22220 1419.9763      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 11       2 BE1154014-16 09.22230 1419.7657      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        9  1       2 BE1147979-15 09.27560 1410.2629      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 28       3 BE1123704-18 09.23520 1401.2705      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 23       4 BE1123738-18 09.24050 1398.6092      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 15       5 BE1155637-17 09.24070 1398.2007      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        9  4       3 BE1151881-19 09.29110 1395.4720      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     15 13       2 BE1151845-19 09.23310 1380.6519      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 10       6 BE1155387-16 09.25350 1380.4585      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  4       4 BE1151573-19 09.23400 1378.1173      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 12       7 BE1155662-17 09.29160 1337.8256      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 22       8 BE1182801-15 09.29240 1336.3317      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  6       5 NL1517984-17 09.27170 1335.6203      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 24         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30  6       6 BE1155216-16 09.29222 1328.8263      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 26       9 BE1154023-16 09.30290 1324.3159      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 26         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31  3      10 BE1155450-16 09.30560 1319.3881      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 27         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  5       6 BE1147047-15 09.28550 1317.2754      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 28         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30  9       7 BE1151446-19 09.32092 1298.5483      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 29         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  9       7 BE1122555-18 09.30380 1298.5300      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 30         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31  6      11 BE1123746-18 09.33370 1290.7483      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 31         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30 19       8 BE1147332-15 09.33052 1288.7017      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 32         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        9  5       4 BE1155093-16 09.39040 1288.6131      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 33         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 24      12 BE1155685-17 09.34140 1284.3413      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * sezanne           09-05-21 * Lâcher:07.30             S:0007 * 
* COUVIN                   * 190 VIEUX-YEARLING         * Base  : 192000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  6 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       13  4  166317 BE1122616-18 09.16170 1564.8455      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  2  156646 BE1151576-19 09.13330 1512.7571      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30 17  158622 BE1151450-19 09.15182 1506.3341      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 50  159558 BE1148422-20 09.15580 1505.7377      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30 28       2 BE1123596-18 09.15442 1500.1608      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30  1       3 BE2001038-19 09.16252 1490.5281      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 12       2 BE1122573-18 09.15110 1489.2664      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30 14       4 BE1123378-18 09.16402 1487.0348      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30 16       5 BE1147333-15 09.17122 1479.6368      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 25       2 BE1148436-20 09.18540 1465.1791      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 77       3 BE1013018-20 09.18580 1464.2827      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 24       4 BE1148435-20 09.22080 1422.9310      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 44       5 BE1013014-20 09.22080 1422.9310      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  1       3 BE1154932-17 09.20090 1422.1153      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     25 10  156727 BE1151868-19 09.20220 1420.0574      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 68       6 BE1155626-17 09.22220 1419.9763      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 11       7 BE1154014-16 09.22230 1419.7657      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 16       4 BE1013602-20 09.20390 1415.6891      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       13  1       2 BE1147979-15 09.27560 1410.2629      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 62       8 BE1123704-18 09.23520 1401.2705      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 53       9 BE1123738-18 09.24050 1398.6092      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 15      10 BE1155637-17 09.24070 1398.2007      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       13  7       3 BE1151881-19 09.29110 1395.4720      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 24         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     25 22       2 BE1151845-19 09.23310 1380.6519      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 10      11 BE1155387-16 09.25350 1380.4585      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 26         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  4       5 BE1151573-19 09.23400 1378.1173      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 27         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 48      12 BE1013041-20 09.27080 1362.1912      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 28         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR    10  3  172865 BE6046396-20 09.38540 1341.0784      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 29         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 39      13 BE1013045-20 09.29120 1338.5738      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 30         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 12      14 BE1155662-17 09.29160 1337.8256      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 31         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 51      15 BE1182801-15 09.29240 1336.3317      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 32         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  6       6 NL1517984-17 09.27170 1335.6203      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 33         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30  6       6 BE1155216-16 09.29222 1328.8263      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 34         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 57      16 BE1154023-16 09.30290 1324.3159      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 35         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91  3      17 BE1155450-16 09.30560 1319.3881      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 36         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  5       7 BE1147047-15 09.28550 1317.2754      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 37         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 41      18 BE1013047-20 09.31080 1317.2097      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 38         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30  9       7 BE1151446-19 09.32092 1298.5483      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 39         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  9       8 BE1122555-18 09.30380 1298.5300      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 40         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 34      19 BE1013049-20 09.33050 1296.3412      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 41         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       13  6       4 BE1013788-20 09.38210 1295.8083      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 42         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91  6      20 BE1123746-18 09.33370 1290.7483      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 43         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30 19       8 BE1147332-15 09.33052 1288.7017      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 44         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       13  8       5 BE1155093-16 09.39040 1288.6131      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 45         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 45      21 BE1148429-20 09.34100 1285.0309      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 46         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 55      22 BE1155685-17 09.34140 1284.3413      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 47         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91  1      23 BE1167204-18 09.34250 1282.4488      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 48         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     25 19       3 BE1162297-18 09.32450 1276.7984      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 49         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  3       9 BE1155188-16 09.33000 1273.5447      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 50         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30 15       9 BE1154550-17 09.34542 1269.9581      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 51         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 58      24 BE1155668-17 09.36410 1259.5027      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 52         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 26      25 BE1013027-20 09.39440 1229.8921      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 53         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 10      10 BE1154687-17 09.37240 1229.5604      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 54         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30  5      10 BE1155985-17 09.39012 1229.4373      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 55         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR    10  2       2 BE1092941-20 09.52510 1210.1155      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 56         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 15      11 BE1013627-20 09.40130 1202.9643      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 57         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30  4      11 BE1155385-16 09.42521 1193.8285      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 58         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 86      26 BE1013036-20 09.44050 1189.9913      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -



* LA COUVINOISE            * sezanne           09-05-21 * Lâcher:07.30             S:0007 * 
* COUVIN                   * 190 VIEUX-YEARLING         * Base  : 192000           P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 59         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30  8      12 BE1151433-19 09.43281 1188.4617      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 60         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30 18      13 BE1155223-16 09.46041 1165.7525      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 61         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91  4      27 BE1130037-14 09.47330 1160.0000      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 62         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     25 23       4 BE1123561-18 09.45110 1159.3663      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 63         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 18      12 BE1013612-20 09.45360 1155.2065      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 64         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    91 23      28 BE1148416-20 09.48590 1148.0369      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * sezanne           09-05-21 * Lâcher:07.30             S:0007 * 
* COUVIN                   * 93 YEARLING                * Base  : 192000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  5 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    60 29  159558 BE1148422-20 09.15580 1505.7377      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    60  4       2 BE1148436-20 09.18540 1465.1791      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    60 46       3 BE1013018-20 09.18580 1464.2827      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    60  3       4 BE1148435-20 09.22080 1422.9310      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    60 23       5 BE1013014-20 09.22080 1422.9310      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  4  156646 BE1013602-20 09.20390 1415.6891      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    60 27       6 BE1013041-20 09.27080 1362.1912      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR    10  3  172865 BE6046396-20 09.38540 1341.0784      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    60 18       7 BE1013045-20 09.29120 1338.5738      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    60 20       8 BE1013047-20 09.31080 1317.2097      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    60 13       9 BE1013049-20 09.33050 1296.3412      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        4  3  166317 BE1013788-20 09.38210 1295.8083      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    60 24      10 BE1148429-20 09.34100 1285.0309      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    60  5      11 BE1013027-20 09.39440 1229.8921      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR    10  2       2 BE1092941-20 09.52510 1210.1155      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  3       2 BE1013627-20 09.40130 1202.9643      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    60 55      12 BE1013036-20 09.44050 1189.9913      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  6       3 BE1013612-20 09.45360 1155.2065      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    60  2      13 BE1148416-20 09.48590 1148.0369      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        4  4       2 BE1013799-20 09.59010 1116.0966      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        4  1       3 BE1013786-20 10.08570 1046.3479      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  1       4 BE1013643-20 10.02320 1026.9624      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     10 10  156727 BE1013976-20 10.05300 1007.8907      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 24         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        4  2       4 BE1013784-20 10.17020  995.7114      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR    10  4       3 BE1102426-20 10.23390  995.4794      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 26         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     10  9       2 BE1013963-20 10.08350  988.2943      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 27         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    60 22      14 BE1013015-20 10.25180  910.1997      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 28         VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN SAUTOUR    10  7       4 BE4209855-20 10.41500  901.1208      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 29         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    60  8      15 BE1013028-20 10.32360  873.8116      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 30         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    60 16      16 BE1013007-20 10.39240  842.4393      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 31         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  7       5 BE1013614-20 10.36030  841.9565      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


